68
ZERO
Construction
Railway
Aerospace
Automotive
Defence
High Chemical Resistance

The tubing is available in new phase colours.
LFH tubing LFPT
Material
Operating
Flammability
Specification
Material Data
Polyolefin
-40˚C to +90˚C
Intermittent +120˚C
UL94 VO at 3mm thickness
Zero halogen, low smoke toxicity
RSE/STD/013
Reference Colour Ø D Wall thickness Reel Length
nom. (m)
LFPT20 Black, brown, grey, blue and green-yellow 2.0 0.50 100
LFPT30 Black, brown, grey, blue and green-yellow 3.0 0.50 100
LFPT40 Black, brown, grey, blue and green-yellow 4.0 0.50 100
LFPT50 Black, brown, grey, blue and green-yellow 5.0 0.50 100
LFPT60 Black, brown, grey, blue and green-yellow 6.0 0.50 100
LFPT80 Black, brown, grey, blue and green-yellow 8.0 0.70 100
LFPT100 Black, brown, grey, blue and green-yellow 10.0 0.85 100
All dimensions are in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Price
£42.59
£43.96

• Highly Flexible Insulation
• Can be used for identification
Reference PVC
Material PVC
Min. Working Temperature -40ºC
Max. Working Temperature 85ºC
Material Specification BS2848 Type 3, Class 85T
Standard Colour Black, blue, brown, grey, green-yellow
Reference ID Wall Thickness Colours Coil Length Price
PVC20 (colour) 2.0 0.5 Black, Blue, Brown, Grey 100m £3.89
PVC30 (colour) 3.0 0.5 Black, Blue, Brown, Grey 100m £4.45
PVC40 (colour) 4.0 0.5 Black, Blue, Brown, Grey 100m £5.50
PVC50 (colour) 5.0 0.5 Black, Blue, Brown, Grey 100m £6.08
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification. Further sizes available on request.
Reference ID Wall Thickness Colours Coil Length Price
PVC20/GY2 2.0 0.5 Green-yellow 100m £3.17
PVC30/GY3 3.0 0.5 Green-yellow 100m £4.24
PVC40/GY4 4.0 0.5 Green-yellow 100m £5.24
PVC50/GY5 5.0 0.5 Green-yellow 100m £5.79
PVC60/GY6 6.0 0.5 Green-yellow 100m £6.93
PVC80/GY8 8.0 0.5 Green-yellow 100m £9.33
PVC100/GY10 10.0 0.5 Green-yellow 100m £13.21
PVC120/GY12 12.0 0.5 Green-yellow 100m £15.94
PVC160/GY16 16.0 0.5 Green-yellow 100m £23.75
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification. Further sizes available on request.
PVC
73
4.1C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o n  S y s t e m s
S l e e v i n gV
PVCB Sleeving
• Highly flexible PVCB tubing
• Exceptional value for money
• Wide range of uses in automotive
and white goods manufacturing
• Ideally suited to cable and wire protection.
Reference PVCB
Material PVC
Min. Working Temperature -65ºC
Max. Working Temperature 105ºC
Good Resistance To Moisture, Oils, Acids & Fuels
Material Specification BS2848 Type 3
Class 105T
Standard Colours Black
Reference ID Wall Colours Coil
Thickness Length
PVCB10BK 1.0 0.5 Black 100m £4.31
PVCB15BK 1.5 0.5 Black 100m £4.88
PVCB20BK 2.0 0.5 Black 100m £5.50
PVCB25BK 2.5 0.5 Black 100m £6.58
PVCB30BK 3.0 0.5 Black 100m £7.33
PVCB40BK 4.0 0.5 Black 100m £8.85
PVCB50BK 5.0 0.5 Black 100m £10.50
PVCB60BK 6.0 0.5 Black 100m £12.03
PVCB70BK 7.0 0.7 Black 100m £13.73
PVCB80BK 8.0 0.7 Black 100m £14.30
PVCB90BK 9.0 0.7 Black 100m £15.38
PVCB100BK 10.0 0.7 Black 100m £17.14
PVCB120BK 12.0 0.9 Black 100m £23.16
PVCB130BK 13.0 0.9 Black 100m £23.96
PVCB150BK 15.0 0.9 Black 100m £27.26
PVCB200BK 20.0 0.9 Black 50m £21.58
PVCB250BK 25.0 0.9 Black 50m £27.14
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to
technical modification. Further colours available on request.
PVCB
ID

Three Pronged Tool
D = maximum available diameter
Ordering Example: SS
Sleeve expansion tool for tubes
ranging between 1.2 to 2.0
Three Pronged Sleeve
Expansion Applicator Tools
Features
The latest, simplest way of fitting elastomeric sleeves and markers.
Four fixed prong model caters for all internal diameters from 1.2mm
- 25.5mm.The D Kit contains everything you need to fit sleeves with
internal diameters from 1.2mm - 11.5mm. The D Kit includes tool
body, three sets of interchangeable prongs, 1 bottle Hellerine
lubricant and a prong assembly locater.
Reference For Tubes From For Tubes To Max D Max Sleeve Length Pack Qty
D Kit 1.2 11.5 — — 1
SFT3032 replacement body for D Kit — 1
SFT3033 replacement prongs for D Kit 1.2 to 3.0 — 1
SFT3034 replacement prongs for D Kit 3.0 to 5.0 — 1
SFT3035 replacement prongs for D Kit 5.5 to 11.5 — 1
SS 1.20 2.00 15.00 20.0 1
S 2.50 4.00 15.00 20.0 1
K 5.00 10.00 17.00 32.0 1
NA 8/10 12.00 17.00 25.50 60.0 1
All dimensions are in mm and are subject to technical modification. Details are available upon request.
Price
£33.72
£23.83
£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£22.01
£22.01
£22.01
£55.77
Sleeve Expanders
75
4.3C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o n  S y s t e m s
H e a t  G u n sT
Weldy Plus
• Intelligent terminal display
• Stand-by for eco drive
• Memory function
• The last select functions (function program) are immediately
available again after switching the tool off and then on again
• 7 function programmes
Reference Code Voltage Output Temp Range Airflow Weight Pack Qty
Weldy Pro 999-212 110V 1800W +100ºC to +550ºC - 570g 1

£18.19
£18.19
£18.19
£18.19
£18.19
Dispenser Boxes
Colour code
An adhesive lined tubing with a 3:1 shrink ratio (ref. HIS-A) is also available in black.
HIS-3 can fit highly variable substrate dimensions.
H e a t s h r i n k a b l e  T u b i n g Z
78
4.4 C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o n  S y s t e m s
H e a t s h r i n k a b l e  T u b i n g  a n d  C a p s T
Type Supplied Ø D Recov. Ø d Wall (WT) nom. Length (L)
(m)
TR27-3.2/1.6 3.2 1.6 0.51 150
TR27-4.8/2.4 4.8 2.4 0.51 60
TR27-6.4/3.2 6.4 3.2 0.64 60
TR27-9.5/4.8 9.5 4.8 0.64 60
TR27-12.7/6.4 12.7 6.4 0.64 60
TR27-19.1/9.5 19.1 9.5 0.76 60
TR27-25.4/12.7 25.4 12.7 0.89 60
TR27-38.1/19.1 38.1 19.1 1.02 60
TR27-50.8/25.4 50.8 25.4 1.14 60
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Price
£205.75
£124.51

Operating Temperature -20oC to +105oC
Shrink Temperature 135ºC
Shrink Ratio 2:1
Dielectric Strength 15 kV/mm
Longitudinal Shrink Ratio 10% max
LVR Heatshrink Tubing
Reference Supplied Recovered Nominal Colour Coil
ID ID Recovered Length
Wall
HCP16 (Black) 1.6 0.8 0.41 Black 30m
HCP24 (Black) 2.4 1.2 0.41 Black 30m
HCP32 (Black) 3.2 1.6 0.53 Black 30m
HCP48 (Black) 4.8 2.4 0.53 Black 30m
HCP64 (Black) 6.4 3.2 0.53 Black 30m
HCP95 (Black) 9.5 4.8 0.67 Black 30m
HCP127 (Black) 12.7 6.4 0.67 Black 30m
HCP190 (Black) 19.0 9.5 0.82 Black 30m
HCP254 (Black) 25.4 12.7 1.13 Black 30m
HCP381 (Black) 38.1 19.0 1.02 Black 30m
HCP508 (Black) 50.8 25.4 1.14 Black 30m
HCP762 (Black) 76.2 38.1 1.27 Black 15m
HCP1016 (Black) 101.6 50.8 1.40 Black 15m
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
Red, blue, yellow, green/yellow available to special order.
Also available in 60m or 150m coils according to size.
Price

£21.33
£34.11
£56.76
£102.05
£168.21
£126.36
£235.86
HCP Polyolefin Tubing
Reference Supplied Recovered Recovered Coil Length
(BK,RD,YW,BE) ID ID Wall mm (nom)
LVR24 2.4 1.2 0.45 100m
LVR32 3.2 1.6 0.45 100m
LVR48 4.8 2.4 0.50 100m
LVR64 6.4 3.2 0.60 100m
LVR95 9.5 4.8 0.60 50m
LVR127 12.7 6.4 0.65 50m
LVR190 19.0 9.5 0.80 25m
LVR254 25.4 12.7 1.00 25m
LVR381 38.1 19.1 1.25 25m
Standard colour - black.
Price
£19.38
£20.41

Flame Retardency UL94 V2
Dielectric Strength 25kV/mm
Fluid Resistance Good
Good Resistance To Acids, Alkalis, Fluids & Oil
Material Specification Def Stan 59-97/3,
Type 2a and 2b
Standard Colour Black (BK).
Other colours available BE, RD,
YW, WE, TT subject to MOQ
prices on application
Heatshrink Tubing (HFT-A)
Reference Supplied Recovered Nominal Colour Coil
ID ID Recovered
Wall
HFT-A-2:1 Shrink Ratio
HFT-A16 1.6 0.8 0.41 Black 100m
HFT-A24 2.4 1.2 0.41 Black 100m
HFT-A32 3.2 1.6 0.53 Black 100m
HFT-A48 4.8 2.4 0.53 Black 75m
HFT-A64 6.4 3.2 0.53 Black 75m
HFT-A95 9.5 4.8 0.67 Black 50m
HFT-A127 12.7 6.4 0.67 Black 50m
HFT-A190 19.0 9.5 0.82 Black 25m
HFT-A254 25.4 12.7 1.13 Black 25m
HFT-A381 38.1 19.0 1.02 Black 50m
HFT-A508 50.8 25.4 1.14 Black 35m
HFT-A762 76.2 38.1 1.27 Black 25m
HFT-A1016 101.6 50.8 1.40 Black 25m
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
Standard colour - black. Colours available on request.
Price
£91.92

and water tight seals
• Supplied in 50m rolls.
Material Medium Walled Polyolefin
Shrink Ratio 4:1
Min Working Temperature -55ºC
Max Working Temperature 115ºC
Intermittent Temperature 175ºC
Min Shrink Temperature 135ºC
Dielectric Strength 11kV/mm
Good Resistance To Acids, Alkalis, Fuels & Oil
Standard Colour Black (BK)
IMCSA
Reference Supplied Recovered Nominal Colour Coil
ID ID Recovered Length
Wall
IMCSA12-3BK 12.0 3.0 2.0 Black 1m
IMCSA19-6BK 19.0 6.0 2.5 Black 1m
IMCSA27-8BK 27.0 8.0 2.5 Black 1m
IMCSA32-7.5BK 32.0 7.5 2.5 Black 1m
IMCSA38-12BK 38.0 12.0 2.5 Black 1m
IMCSA50-18BK 50.0 18.0 2.5 Black 1m
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
Price
£4.86
£7.35

• Available in 2 & 25 metre pack size with tool
• HWVO is zero halogen and flame retarded
Silver/White on request. Nylon material and other pack variations available on request.
Reference HWV0
Name Helawrap
Material Flame Retarded PA6
Min. Working Temperature -40ºC
Max. Working Temperature 90ºC
Intermittent Temperature 120ºC
Flammability UL94V0
Standard Colours Black (BK)
Helawrap HWVO
Reference ID ID Wall Colour Applicator Pack
Min Max Thickness Tool Length
HWPA-VO8 6.0 9.0 0.90 Black (BK) HAT8 25Metres
HWPA-VO16 14.0 16.0 0.90 Black (BK) HAT16 25Metres
HWPA-VO20 17.0 20.0 0.90 Black (BK) HAT20 25Metres
HWPA-VO25 21.0 25.0 0.90 Black (BK) HAT25 25Metres
HWPA-VO30 25.0 30.0 0.95 Black (BK) HAT30 25Metres
Price
£75.29
£104.19
£128.04
£154.03
£189.72
HWPA-V0
Reference ID ID Wall Colour Applicator Pack
Min Max Thickness Tool Length
HWPP8 6.0 9.0 0.90 Grey,Black,Silver,White HAT8 25Metres
HWPP16 14.0 16.0 0.90 Grey,Black,Silver,White HAT16 25Metres
HWPP20 17.0 21.0 0.90 Grey,Black,Silver,White HAT20 25Metres
HWPP25 21.0 28.0 0.90 Grey,Black,Silver,White HAT25 25Metres
HWPP30 25.0 30.0 0.95 Grey,Black,Silver,White HAT30 25Metres
HWPP16/2 14.0 16.0 0.90 Grey, Black, Silver HAT16 2Metres
HWPP25/2 21.0 25.0 0.90 Grey, Black, Silver HAT25 2Metres
Price
£27.67
£35.77
£44.72

HAT25 Blue 10 £20.79
HAT30 Blue 10 £24.54
Applicator Tools
Insert one or more cables into the
applicator tools
Place the applicator into one end
of the Helawrap
Simply slide the tool through the
Helawrap Cover
HWVO only
87
4.6C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o n  S y s t e m s
C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o nZ
Article-No. Type Ø D For Helawrap size Colour Pack Price
161-64002 HWCLIP08 9 8 Black (BK) 50 £12.13
161-64004 HWCLIP16 15 16 Black (BK) 50 £14.31
161-64006 HWCLIP20 20 20 Black (BK) 50 £15.70
161-64008 HWCLIP25 25 25 Black (BK) 50 £17.46
161-64010 HWCLIP30 31 30 Black (BK) 50 £19.19
201-20010 R1 - - Black (BK) 500 £3.38
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Helawrap Accessory Set
HWClips and HWBase